
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

 

1.Contract ID Code Page of Pages

    |    

Amendment/Modification No.

 

3. Effective Date: 4. Requisition/Purchase Req. No. 5. Project No. (If Applicable)

6. Issued By:

 

 

 

 

 

7. Administered By: (If Other)

 

 

 

 

 

8. Name and Address of Contractor (No. Street, County, State and Zip Code)

 

 

 

 

 

9A Amendment of Soliciation No:

 

9B. Dated (See Item 11)

 

 

 

 

 

X

 

10A. Modification of Contract/Order No.

 

10B. Dated (See Item 13)

 

Code Facility Code

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14.  The hour and

date specified for receipt of Offers

is extended is not extended.

Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods.
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning  copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a

reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each

telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

 

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

 
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.

IN ITEM 10A. 

   B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN

 ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). Type of contract modifications Unilateral 

 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

   D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority):

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor:  is not X , is   required to sign this document and return, ___ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings,including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or Print)

 

 

 

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Print)

 

 

 

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

 

__________________________________

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

15C. DATE SIGNED

 

 

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 

By _____________________________________

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

16C. DATE SIGNED

 

 

PO-0045

General Services Administration
INTEGRATED WORKPLACE ACQ. CTR.
1800 F ST NW
WASHINGTON             DC 20405
 

GSA/FAS/QV0CF
450 GOLDEN GATE AVE 5 FL.  EAST
SAN FRANCISCO,  CA 94102

CBT SUPPLY, INC.
83 JACOBS RD
 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 078664603

GS27F0004P

Oct 17, 2003

 

X

X See Block 13 Notes...

 

In accordance with clause I-FSS-163 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (EVERGREEN) 
(APR 2000) this modification is to hereby extend this contract from 10/17/18 to 10/16/23. 
                                                            

1   1

Oct 17, 2018 71

GSA Initiated Mod
Joanne M. Viola

Signature Not Required   Signed electronically See above Aug 14, 2018

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83) 

Prescribed by GSA, 

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Block 13 Notes
--------------

Block 13.C:

I-FSS-163 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (EVERGREEN) (APR 2000)


